
C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, 

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD 

ONLINE TEACHING REPORT 

Name of the Department  : Department of Business Administration   

Name of the HOD      : Prof. PurushothamanVatakkeVeettil 

Signature:     Week Days: From 12-04-2021 to 17-04-2021 

14/04/2021                       : Holiday- Vishu 

Name of the 

Teacher 

Class Topic 

engaged 

Date Time Name of 

online 

platform 

used 

Number 

of 

students 

attended 

Rema

rks 

Mrs. Jeslin T.D 6thsem 
BBA 

Material mix 
variance 

17/04/
2021 

12:40-
1:20 

Zoom 14  

Mrs. Akhila 
Bhaskaran 

2ndsem 
BBA 

Entrepreneu
rship 
theories 

12/04/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 21  

Theories 13/04/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 16  

Theories 16/03/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 12  

4thsem 
BBA 

Work 
measuremen
t 

17/04/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 17  

6th BBA Question 
paper 
discussion 

17/04/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 14  

Mrs. Athira. V 2ndSem 
BBA 

Sample 
space  

12/04-
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 19  

Events 15/04/
201 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 22  

Algebra of 
events  

16/04/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 21  

Mr. Sarath P 6thSem 
BBA 

Foreign 
Exchange 

17/04/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
Class Room 

20  

4thSem 
BBA 

Wi-Fi 17/04/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Google 
Meet 

17  

Mr. Sreeraj P 
6THSemB
BA 

Efficient 
market 
hypothesis 

17/04/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom  17  



4thSem 
BBA 

Induction 
and 
orientation 

17/04/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom  20  

Ms. Nayana 
Narayanan  

4 thSem 
BBA 

In situ and Ex 
situ 
conservation  

17/04/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 15  

Ms. Nimisha B 2nd Sem 
BBA 

Macro 
economic 
environment 

13/04/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Google 
meet 

21  

Global 
environment 

15/04/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Google 
meet 

25  

 


