C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD ONLINE TEACHING REPORT

Name of the Department : Department of Business Administration

Name of the HOD: Prof. PurushothamanVatakkeVeettil

Signature: Week Days: From 12-04-2021 to 17-04-2021

14/04/2021 : Holiday- Vishu

Name of the Teacher	Class	Topic engaged	Date	Time	Name of online platform used	Number of students attended	Rema rks
Mrs. Jeslin T.D	6 th sem BBA	Material mix variance	17/04/ 2021	12:40- 1:20	Zoom	14	
Mrs. Akhila Bhaskaran	2 nd sem BBA	Entrepreneu rship theories	12/04/ 2021	11.30- 12.10	Zoom	21	
		Theories	13/04/ 2021	9.30- 10.10	Zoom	16	
		Theories	16/03/ 2021	8.30- 9.10	Zoom	12	
	4 th sem BBA	Work measuremen t	17/04/ 2021	9.30- 10.10	Zoom	17	
	6 th BBA	Question paper discussion	17/04/ 2021	10.30- 11.10	Zoom	14	
Mrs. Athira. V	2 nd Sem BBA	Sample space	12/04- 2021	8.30- 9.10	Zoom	19	
		Events	15/04/ 201	9.30- 10.10	Zoom	22	
		Algebra of events	16/04/ 2021	11.30- 12.10	Zoom	21	
Mr. Sarath P	6 th Sem BBA	Foreign Exchange	17/04/ 2021	8.30- 9.10	Google Class Room	20	
	4 th Sem BBA	Wi-Fi	17/04/ 2021	9.30- 10.10	Google Meet	17	
Mr. Sreeraj P	6 [™] SemB BA	Efficient market hypothesis	17/04/ 2021	11.30- 12.10	Zoom	17	

	4 th Sem	Induction	17/04/	12.30-	Zoom	20	
	BBA	and	2021	1.10			
		orientation					
Ms. Nayana	4 thSem	In situ and Ex	17/04/	11.30-	Zoom	15	
Narayanan	BBA	situ	2021	12.10			
		conservation					
Ms. Nimisha B	2 nd Sem	Macro	13/04/	11.30-	Google	21	
	BBA	economic	2021	12.10	meet		
		environment					
		Global	15/04/	11.30-	Google	25	
		environment	2021	12.10	meet		